
Note-
C- Country Name
PN- Passport Number
DN- Department Name
D- Designation
SM- Selection Mode
NOA- Nature Of Appointment
YSEIOTJ- Year Spent Eclusively In Other Than Teaching job
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
AQ- Additional/Eligibility Qualification
HQ- Highest Qualification
DOJTP- Date of Joining Teaching Profession
DOJ- Date of Joining
RC-  Religious Community
BDGC- Broad Discipline Group Category
BDGN- Broad Discipline Group Name

College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile

Number
EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

Status
RC BDGNDOJ

Gender
BDGC

Social
CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Lecturer Male No2015-
06-01

1 9743311
998

mr.cma
mbi@g
mail.co
m

ArtsHindu NoC M Ambi Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
0-
06-
02

ARTS 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Arts 4

INDIA Lecturer Male No2017-
07-01

2 9742009
256

avinash
h.12@g
mail.co
m

ScienceHindu NoA I Hatti Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
1-
06-
10

BCA 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 2

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2017-
07-01

3 9900187
792

arati.ad
avitot52
6@gmai
l.com

ScienceHindu NoA R
Advitot

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
3-
06-
01

BSC 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 2

INDIA Demons
trator

Male No2012-
06-01

4 9880104
339

chetan.
molegn
vi@gma
il.com

Informati
on
Technol
ogy

Hindu NoC G
Moleganv
i

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
5-
03-
23

BCA 2012-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Under
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Compute
r

7



Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile

Number
EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

Status
RC BDGNDOJ

Gender
BDGC

Social
CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Associa
te
Profess
or

Male No1999-
06-01

5 9449666
083

gjunaik
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoDr. G R
Junnayka
r

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
1-
06-
01

COMME
RCE

1999-
06-01

Continu
e

SC Ph.D.NA Commer
ce

SLET 20

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2012-
06-01

6 9686055
902

manoha
r19822
@gmail.
com

Political
Science

Hindu NoDr M H
Shirahatti

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
2-
05-
01

ARTS 2019-
07-23

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

SLET 7

INDIA Associa
te
Profess
or

Male No1999-
06-28

7 9611661
085

manjun
athnben
nur@g
mail.co
m

ArtsHindu NoDR M N
Bennur

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
1-
12-
10

ARTS 1999-
06-28

Continu
e

SC M.PhilNA ArtsSLET 20

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2014-
12-04

8 9538900
596

prakesh
.kengan
al@gma
il.com

Statistic
s

Hindu NoDr P R
Kengnal

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
3-
04-
14

COMME
RCE

2019-
07-23

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

5

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2011-
08-02

9 8123943
684

reshma
sg23@r
ediffdm
ail.com

Economi
cs

Hindu NoDr R S
Gajakosh

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
6-
02-
23

ARTS 2019-
07-23

New
Appoint
ment

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

Diplo
ma

7

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2009-
09-25

10 9611523
528

gmkoar
de@gm
ail.com

ArtsHindu NoG G
Gondakar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
3-
06-
01

ARTS 2009-
09-25

Continu
e

OBC M.PhilNA Arts 5

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2019-
07-01

11 8147603
961

manjus
agar@g
mail.co
m

PhysicsHindu NoKiran
Moekar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
3-
11-
11

BSC 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 1

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2013-
07-01

12 9036268
992

kaverija
gadal55
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoK R
Jagadal

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
7-
08-
30

BBA 2016-
08-15

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

5

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2019-
07-01

13 7259932
243

malusk2
009@g
mail.co
m

Marketin
g
Manage
ment

Hindu NoLaxmi
Khavasi

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
5-
06-
26

BBA 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

1



Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile

Number
EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

Status
RC BDGNDOJ

Gender
BDGC

Social
CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Lecturer Male No2015-
08-01

14 8050390
720

stccolle
gebnt@
yahoo.c
o

EnglishHindu NoM.A.
Guttli

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
1-
05-
19

M A
(ENGLIS
H)

2015-
08-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Languag
e

6

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2017-
07-01

15 9686687
084

maheja
beenrik
abdar@
gmail.co
m

ScienceMuslim NoM R
Rikabdar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
3-
07-
26

BSC 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 2

INDIA Lecturer Male No2012-
07-27

16 9742429
831

nhbhaja
ntri@g
mail.co
m

ArtsHindu NoN H
Bhajantri

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
7-
01-
01

ARTS 2012-
07-27

Continu
e

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA ArtsPG
Diplo
ma

4

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2017-
07-01

17 7026287
370

chaturv
edipooj
e@gmai
l.com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoP G
Chaturve
di

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
4-
07-
07

MCOM 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

2

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2004-
08-02

18 9902030
444

poornim
anaik96
4@gmai
l.com

ArtsHindu NoP K Naik Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
8-
06-
01

ARTS 2004-
08-02

Continu
e

OBC M.PhilNA ArtsPG
Diplo
ma

4

INDIA Lecturer Male No2005-
06-01

19 9373114
732

ramapp
a2014
@gmail.
com

Marketin
g
Manage
ment

Hindu NoRamappa
Badagi

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
2-
06-
01

BBA 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

15

INDIA Lecturer Male No2001-
06-01

20 9480533
539

ramesh
maguri
@rediff
mail.co
m

ScienceHindu NoR B
Maguri

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
9-
02-
06

BCA 2006-
06-01

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Science 12

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2016-
01-01

21 8867381
254

roopa.dj
1@gmai
l.com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoR D
Javalgi

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
2-
12-
12

MCOM 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

3

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2019-
07-01

22 7483341
416

rashmig
uddi01
@gmail.
com

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Hindu NoR S
Guddi

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
3-
11-
14

BCA 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Compute
r

1



Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile

Number
EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

Status
RC BDGNDOJ

Gender
BDGC

Social
CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
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Status

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2018-
07-01

23 9611119
986

sanada
wal@g
mail.co
m

Mathem
atics

Hindu NoSana
Gadawak

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
6-
08-
21

BSC 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 1

INDIA Lecturer Male No2010-
07-01

24 9845358
004

shambh
u77@g
mail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoS B
Ukkali

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
7-
03-
13

BBA 2010-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

SLET 10

INDIA Lecturer Male No2018-
07-01

25 9731109
123

smahve
er@gm
ail.com

EnglishHindu NoS D
Sankar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
6-
06-
30

M A
(ENGLIS
H)

2018-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Languag
e

2

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2018-
07-02

26 9035153
954

shailjas
hinde19
@gmail.
com

Mathem
atics

Hindu NoS D
Shinde

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
4-
05-
31

BSC 2018-
07-02

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 2

INDIA Lecturer Male No2019-
07-01

27 8904601
004

shivana
dapatil
@gmail.
com

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Hindu NoS I Patil Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
0-
07-
28

BCA 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Compute
r

1

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2008-
06-01

28 8618891
919

sunand
arbajant
ri@gmai
l.com

ArtsHindu NoS M
Bajantri

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
5-
06-
01

ARTS 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Arts 4

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2014-
06-01

29 8792664
614

shilpaba
jantri29
633@g
mail.co
m

ArtsHindu NoS M
Bhajantri

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
8-
12-
02

ARTS 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Arts 4

INDIA Lecturer Male No2010-
06-01

30 9845592
167

kokatnu
r.shank
ar@gm
ail.com

ScienceHindu NoS M
Kokatnur

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
5-
09-
03

BCA 2010-
06-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 5

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2013-
06-06

31 9901503
764

geetasa
jjan1u@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoSmt G S
Sajjan

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
6-
01-
16

COMME
RCE

2013-
06-06

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

SLET 6



Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile

Number
EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

Status
RC BDGNDOJ

Gender
BDGC

Social
CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2018-
07-01

32 9741649
044

kanyah
ugar533
@gmail.
com

EnglishHindu NoSmt K A
Hugar

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
5-
07-
10

M A
(ENGLIS
H)

2018-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Languag
e

2

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2012-
01-02

33 8095669
767

rashmi.
v.kokatn
ur@gm
ail.com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoSmt R V
Kokatnur

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
4-
08-
28

COMME
RCE

2012-
01-02

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

6

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2010-
06-01

34 9481325
312

pattans
hobha
@gmail.
com

ScienceHindu NoSmt S S
Pitagi

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
7-
06-
01

BCA 2010-
06-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 10

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2006-
06-01

35 9449317
147

suvarna
varadai
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoSmt
Suvarna
Vardai

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
9-
03-
15

COMME
RCE

2006-
06-01

Continu
e

OBC M.PhilNA Commer
ce

PG
Diplo
ma

10

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2019-
07-01

36 8176039
610

luckyso
ubhagy
a@gmai
l.com

Chemist
ry

Hindu Nosoubhagy
a
deshpand
e

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
5-
09-
01

BSC 2019-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 1

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2005-
06-01

37 9901674
302

sureshd
n@gmai
l.com

Kannad
a

Hindu NoS P
Nadoni

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
0-
07-
01

ARTS 2019-
07-23

New
Appoint
ment

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Indian
Languag
e

SLET 14

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2016-
06-01

38 8050823
239

shweta
mathad
1993@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoS S
Mathad

Reg
ular

Direc
t

199
3-
07-
24

MCOM 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

3

INDIA Lecturer Male No2016-
06-01

39 9743291
771

shiv860
9@gmai
l.com

ScienceHindu NoS S
Shinde

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
6-
03-
09

BSC 2016-
06-01

Continu
e

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 2

INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2010-
06-01

40 9844342
700

sunand
a.vasu
@gmail.
com

ArtsHindu NoS V
Kambale

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
4-
10-
01

ARTS 2016-
07-01

Continu
e

SC Ph.D.NA ArtsNET 4



Survey Year: 2020Aishe Code: C-9875

SM
DOB Mobile
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EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
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Job

Status
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INDIA Lecturer Femal
e

No2010-
06-01

41 9901105
020

tanush2
217@g
mail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoT I Bilagi Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
5-
06-
06

BBA 2017-
07-01

LeftOBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

6

INDIA Lecturer Male No2008-
06-01

42 9448590
552

kulkarni.
venkate
sh81.kv
gckv

ArtsHindu NoV B
Kulkarni

Reg
ular

Direc
t

198
1-
05-
10

ARTS 2017-
07-01

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA ArtsNET 4

INDIA Lecturer Male No2004-
06-01

43 9448730
081

vishwaj
kadade
var@g
mail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu NoV J
Kaddade
var

Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
0-
06-
21

COMME
RCE

2017-
07-01

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Commer
ce

6

INDIA Lecturer Male No2016-
07-11

44 9743138
025

omprab
hu2173
@gmail.
com

ArtsHindu NoV Y Patil Reg
ular

Direc
t

197
4-
01-
01

ARTS 2016-
07-11

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA ArtsSLET 4

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2008-
10-11

45 9449613
988

koradur.
yallapp7
79@gm
ail.

Library
&
Informati
on
Science

Hindu NoY B
Koradur

Reg
ular

Direc
t

196
4-
05-
20

No
Departme
nt

2008-
10-11

Continu
e

General M.PhilNA Library &
Informati
on
Science

Diplo
ma

11

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 6 01190Assistant Professor

2 2 0740Associate Professor

3 1 0728Demonstrator

4 35 01501Lecturer


